PURCHASE REQUEST

Entity Name: PhilFIDA Fund Cluster: 101

Office/Section: PR No.: Date:

Office/Section: TAD		PR No.:		Date: 31-Jan-20	
Stock/Property No.	Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	sets	Supply and Delivery of Brand New Geotagging Device with Power Bank and Carrying Bag	150	23,500	3,525,000
	p€s	Specification: (indicated as minimum) Geotagging Device: Capable of GPS, A-GPS, GLONASS, GALILEO and BDS signal 128GB internal memory and 6GB RAM; 2019 or latest model Battery: at least 4,000 mAh; OS: Android-based, version 9.0	150	17,500	
	pcs	CPU: Octa-core at least (4x2.2GHz Cortez-A73 at 4x1.7GHz Cortex-A53) Display: 6.4" capacitive touch screen (1080x2340pixels) Camera: 32MP front, at least 61MP triple rear With 3.5mm jack, Fast Charging 18W, USB OTG capable, with FM Radio Power Bank: 20000mAh USB-C port with 18W power delivery In/Out. Qualcomm QC3.0 port with 18W PD.	150	3,000	
	pcs	Carrying Bag: Screen size compatibility: up to 17.3 inches with compartments Professional slim laptop backpack with anti-theft handy pocket. Insulated sleeve with integrated USB charging port, multi-padded pockets Note: 1 year warranty, Outright Replacement for Factory Defect.	150	3,000	
		Other requirements: 1. All items must be branded. 2. Bidders must have manufacturers certificate on all items. 3. Bidders must have company owned/joint venture service center nationwide for Manufacturers Warranty	the items.		
PHILIPP DEVELO (Date: _	DMEZ UEZ C			uest Nain the To 2019 A 2019 A Mar PAC Sec	Dist she
The Contract State Contract Co	oudester til til til en	Total Charge to : TAD MITHI 2019 Continuing Fund - 93 pcs Charge to : TAD MITHI 2020 Fund - 57 pcs			3,525,000

Purpose: For use in the conduct of TAD National Survey and Mapping for Fibercrops.

	Requested by:	Approved by:		
Signature	0			
Printed Name	ORLANDO D. COCAL	The state of the s		
Designation	OIC, TAD	KENNEDYT, COSTAL		
	,	Executive Director		

2/10/21

PURCHASE REQUEST

Entity Name: PhilFIDA Fund Cluster: 101

	PR No.:		Date:	
	Responsibility Center Code		31-Jan-20	
Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost
	1 Lot Supply and delivery of Branded and Brandnew			2,097,500
units		25	50,000	1,250,000
,	Funtions: Automatic two-sided printing			
*	Print speed: up to 31ppm; Resolution: up to 1200dpi			
	First Page Out: As fast as 12.4 sec			
	Maximum monthly volume: at least 120,000 pages			
	Capable of wireless and duplex printing			
units	-	50	14,950	747,500
		ax		
coto		50	2,000	100,000
551.5			2,000	100,000
encentra sistema	CONTROL COLOR OF SECURIOR EXPONENCIA PROPERTY AND AN ARCHITECTURE AND ARCH			
PPIN	EFISER INDUSTRY		2/7	120
OU	EZON CITY Purcha	se Reque	20 -6	-103
and Carl	budget	is within	the TAU	
SERVICE STREET	approv	reuses	2020	APP
E 16 -yearymailtrich	0 1 0 4 1 0		2019 Fu	
	mul from	0	mund:	21
PA	CARCETARAT	1	AC Secre	aront
	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	ACTION OF THE STREET,	discounted allows are, suprivate do size (lass).	
	Delivery period: Thirty (30) calendar days			
	Other requirement: Bidders must have dealership certificate on all items.			
	Manufacturers Warranty	1		
	Tota	. [2,097,500
	Item #1 & 2: Charge to: TAD MITHI 2020 Fund			
	Item # 3: Charge to: TAD MITHI 2019 Continuing Fund			
	units units sets	Unit Item Description 1 Lot Supply and delivery of Branded and Brandnew Colour Laser Printer Funtions: Automatic two-sided printing Print speed: up to 31ppm; Resolution: up to 1200dpi First Page Out: As fast as 12.4 sec Maximum monthly volume: at least 120,000 pages Capable of wireless and duplex printing Ink Tank System Multifunction Printer Functions: Print, Scan, Copy Refillable Ink Tank, ADF, borderless, wireless and high volume printing and fa Print speed: at least 8.5ipm black/4.8ipm color Max. printing resolution: at least 4800x1200dpi First Page Out: As fast as 11 secs. B/W Scanner type: Flatbed and ADF; Resolution up to 600x1200 dpi Genuine Ink (Blk,CMY) for Item #2 PPR FIRET AUTHORITY OU EZON CITY Delivery period: Thirty (30) calendar days Other requirement: Bidders must have dealership certificate on all item Manufacturers Warranty Total	Unit Item Description Quantity 1 Lot Supply and delivery of Branded and Brandnew Colour Laser Printer Funtions: Automatic two-sided printing Print speed: up to 31ppm; Resolution: up to 1200dpi First Page Out: As fast as 12.4 sec Maximum monthly volume: at least 120,000 pages Capable of wireless and duplex printing Ink Tank System Multifunction Printer Functions: Print, Scan, Copy Refillable Ink Tank, ADF, borderless, wireless and high volume printing and fax Print speed: at least 8.5ipm black/4.8ipm color Max. printing resolution: at least 4800x1200dpi First Page Out: As fast as 11 secs. B/W Scanner type: Flatbed and ADF; Resolution up to 600x1200 dpi Genuine Ink (Blk,CMY) for Item #2 Per Section CITY Delivery period: Thirty (30) calendar days Other requirement: Bidders must have dealership certificate on all items. Manufacturers Warranty Total Item #1 & 2: Charge to: TAD MITHI 2020 Fund	Unit Item Description Quantity Unit Cost 1 Lot Supply and delivery of Branded and Brandnew Colour Laser Printer Functions: Automatic two-sided printing Print speed: up to 31ppm; Resolution: up to 1200dpi First Page Out: As fast as 12.4 sec Maximum monthly volume: at least 120,000 pages Capable of wireless and duplex printing Ink Tank System Multifunction Printer Functions: Print, Scan, Copy Refillable Ink Tank, ADF, borderless, wireless and high volume printing and fax Print speed: at least 8.5ipm black/4.8ipm color Max. printing resolution: at least 4800x1200dpi First Page Out: As fast as 11 secs. B/W Scanner type: Flatbed and ADF; Resolution up to 600x1200 dpi Genuine Ink (Blk,CMY) for Item #2 Purchase Request 20 - 62 budget is within the TAL approved AULIAN AUTHORITY OU ZON CITY Delivery period: Thirty (30) calendar days Other requirement: Bidders must have dealership certificate on all items. Manufacturers Warranty Total Item #1 & 2: Charge to: TAD MITHI 2020 Fund

Purpose:

For use by the PhilFIDA personnel nationwide.

	Requested by:		Approved by	- ^	
Signature		\bigcap	(天	
Printed Name	1	ORLANDO D. COCAL			OSTALES
Designation	1	OIC,\TAD	Exect	FIVE	Director
				1	

2/10/2